QM1610
Technical Manual
P/N 462377-01
Revision: AD, May 2013
© 2013. Used with permission.
MSSC, LLC
926 McDonough Lake Road, Phone: (618) 343-1006
Collinsville, Phone: (800) 854-8905

4 Cable Assembly, Internal Controller RP35211 1
5 Display Assembly, LCD RP35205 1
Part Number Keypad
RP35218 Keypad, Rubber, Simplified Chinese
RP35535 Keypad, Rubber, Western (US/European)
RP35537 Keypad, Rubber, Japanese
RP35538 Keypad, Rubber, Korean
RP35539 Keypad, Rubber, Thai
RP35536 Keypad, Rubber, Traditional Chinese
RP35596 Keypad, Rubber, Arabic
Table 6-5: Keypads
Part Number PCB Board Assembly
QMRP35560 Board Assembly, PCB, US/European
(Western)
QMRP35562 Board Assembly, PCB, Japanese
QMRP35563 Board Assembly, PCB, Korean
QMRP35564 Board Assembly, PCB, Thai
QMRP35565 Board Assembly, PCB, Simplified Chinese
QMRP35561 Board Assembly, PCB, Traditional Chinese
QMRP35593 Board Assembly, PCB, Arabic
Table 6-6: PCB Board Assembly
Item
no.
Description Part Number Quantity per
Package
Table 6-4: QM1610 Controller Assembly Parts List (Continued)
6-8     Consumables and Other Components Rev AD
MSSC QM1610 Technical Manual
Consumables and Other Components
QM1610 Owner’s Manual in Different Languages
Sl. No Description Part Number Quantity Per
Package
Consumables - Porous
1 Ink QM20943 12
2 Ink, Porous Cartridge Red QM20945 12
3 Solvent, Porous Cartridge QM20947 12
Other Components
1 Photocell, External (Optional) 35464
2 Cover, Controller Harsh Environment 35251
3 Cleaner, Nozzle RP15943
4 Kit, QM1610 Hardware RP21823
5 Frame Kit, Controller Mount QMRP35242
6 CD, Operator Manual and Declaration of Conformity 462379
7 CD, Service Manual Documentation, English 462380
8 Manual, QM1610 Technical (US) 462377-01
9 Manual, QM1610 Technical (UK) 462377-21
Table 6-7: Consumables and Other Components
Part Number Language
462376-01 English (US)
462376-02 French
462376-03 German
462376-04 Spanish
462376-05 Portuguese
462376-06 Japanese
462376-07 Russian
462376-08 Italian
Table 6-8: Owner’s Manual
Rev AD Consumables and Other Components     6-9
MSSC QM1610 Technical Manual
462376-09 Dutch
462376-10 Chinese (Simplified)